Kinloch Lake Association, Inc.

PERMISSION TO FISH/RELEASE AND INDEMNITY AGREEMENT

The person to whom this permission is issued agrees to release and to hold harmless the owners of Kinloch Golf Association Corp., Kinloch Lake, L.L.C., Kinloch Development Corporation, and Kinloch Lake Association, Inc., their agents and employees, and to indemnify said owners and Kinloch Golf Association Corp., Kinloch Lake, L.L.C., Kinloch Development Corporation, and Kinloch Lake Association, Inc. from any claims, demands, causes of action or suits of any kind, arising, directly or indirectly, out of or relating in any way to the privilege to fish in the lake on the Kinloch Property.

KINLOCH LAKE ASSOCIATION, INC.

By: _____ Date:

SEEN AND AGREED TO (Member):

Member Contact Information

(Please Print)

Member Name:	(This will be displayed
on your member card)	
Mailing Address:	
Preferred Email:	(Annual membership renewal
communications are now sent electronically via email.)	
Preferred Phone Number:	